Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
Front View
Rear View
Internal View
AIMB-B2275 Embedded Mini-ITX Chassis with
One Expansion Slot
�� Economical embedded chassis for Mini-ITX motherboard

AIMB-B2275
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Power Supply Supported MB Certification
EPC-B2000
AIMB-B2275SG-15ZE ATX 150W AIMB-275G2-00A1E CE/FCC/CCC
AIMB-B2275SG-00YE Optional external AC-DC Adaptor 120W with Phoenix Connector                          AIMB-275G2-00A1E CE/FCC/CCC
Power Supply Options
Part Number Watts Input Output Safety
96PS-A150WFX-1 150 W AC 100 ~ 240 V +3.3 V @ 10 A, +5 A @ 13 A, +12 V @ 10 A,
+5 vsb @ 2 A, -12 V @ 0.3 A CE/FCC/CCC/UL/CB/TUV
96PSA-A120W12P4 120W AC 100 ~ 240 V 12 V, 10A CE/FCC/CCC/UL/CB/KC/PSE/GS/GOST R
174 [6.85] 32.50 [1.28]
134 [5.28]
255 [10.04]
98
 [3
.8
6]
91
.5
0
[3
.6
0]
25
0
[9
.8
4]
28
4
[1
1.
18
]
30
8.
2
[1
2.
13
]
59.50 [2.34]
Packing List
Part Number Description
AIMB-B2000-
15ZE
AIMB-B2000-
00YE
Quantity
1700018910 SATA Cable 2 2
1700021185-01 SATA Power Cable (2 Ports) 1 0
1700023417-01 Fan cable 3p to 4p 2 1
1960057977N000 HDD Holder FOR AIMB-B2000 1 1
1990015239T000 Rubber Damper  on HDD
Holder 4 4
1990009411T000 Mylar 94X69 for HDD 2 2
1930004607 M3x4 Screws For HDD#1,#2 8 8